Checklist of Requirements for the Global History Major

Part One: Survey of Global History (9 units) Semester Completed

HIS 203 The Ancient World

HIS 204 The Medieval World

HIS 205 The Modern World

Part Two: Research and Methodology (9 units)

HIS 210 Doing History

HIS 240 Historiography

HIS 300 Research Methods

Part Three: Electives (18 units)

Students must meet the following requirements when selecting degree electives:
* At least two at 300-level
* At least two from category: U.S. History
* At least two from category: Non-U.S. History
* At least two from category: Premodern History
* No more that two 100-level courses

Part Five: Capstone Seminar (3 units)

HIS 425 Senior Seminar in History

Additional Notes

1. No more than two of your major courses can count towards another major, minor, or certificate.

2. If you wish to apply to graduate programs in social studies education, you will also need one
economics course and one political science course.




List of Electives (Part Three)

U.S. History

HIS 100 Criminal Justice and Popular Culture

HIS 106 Historical Perspectives on Justice & Inequality

HIS 127 Microhistories: A Lens into the Past

HIS 131 Topics in History of Science, Technology & Medicine
HIS 144 Reacting to the Past

HIS 201 American Civilization- From Colonialism through the Civil War
HIS 202 American Civilization - From 1865 to the Present
HIS 206 Orchestral Music and the World Wars

HIS 208 Exploring Global History

HIS 214 Immigration and Ethnicity in the United States

HIS 217 History of NYC (was Three Hundred Years of NYC)
HIS 219 Violence and Social Change in America

HIS 224 A History of Crime in New York City

HIS 242 U.S. Foreign Policy in Latin America

HIS 277 American Legal History

HIS 320 Topics in the History of Crime & Punishment in U.S
HIS 3272 Topics in U.S. History

HIS 323 History of Lynching and Collective Violence

HIS 340 Modern Military History from the Eighteenth Century to the Present
HIS 344 Topics in Legal History

HIS 352 History & Justice in Wider World

HIS 381 Social History of Catholicism in the Modern World
HIS 383 History of Terrorism

MUS 310 Comparative History of African American Musics

Non-U.S. History

AFR 150
ART 222
HIS 106
HIS 127
HIS 131
HIS 144
HIS 206
HIS 208
HIS 242
HIS 252
HIS 254
HIS 256
HIS 260
HIS 264
HIS 265
HIS 269
HIS 270
HIS 274

Origins of Contemporary Africa

Body Politics

Historical Perspectives on Justice & Inequality
Microhistories: A Lens into the Past

Topics in History of Science, Technology & Medicine
Reacting to the Past

Orchestral Music and the World Wars

Exploring Global History

U.S. Foreign Policy in Latin America

Warfare in the Ancient Near East and Egypt
History of Ancient Greece and Rome

History of Muslim Societies and Communities
History of Contemporary Cuba

China to 1650

Class, Race and Family in Latin American History
History of World Slavery (to 1650 CE)

Marriage in Medieval Europe

China: 1650-Present



HIS 281 Imperialism in Africa, South Asia, and the Middle East

HIS 323 History of Lynching and Collective Violence

HIS 325 Criminal Justice in European Society, 1750 to the Present
HIS 327 History of Genocide: 500 C.E. to the Present

HIS 340 Modern Military History from the Eighteenth Century to the Present
HIS 344 Topics in Legal History

HIS 352 History & Justice in Wider World

HIS 354 Law and Society in Ancient Athens and Rome

HIS 356 Sexuality, Gender, and Culture in Muslim Societies

HIS 359 History of Islamic Law

HIS 362 History of Science and Medicine: Prehistory to 1650

HIS 364 History of Gender and Sexuality: Prehistory to 1650

HIS 366 Religions of the Ancient World

HIS 368 Law and Society in the Ancient Near East

HIS 370 Ancient Egypt

HIS 374 Premodern Punishment

HIS 375 Female Felons in the Premodern World

HIS 381 Social History of Catholicism in the Modern World

HIS 383 History of Terrorism

LLS 130 Introduction to Latin American History

MUS 310 Comparative History of African American Musics

Premodern History

AFR 150 Origins of Contemporary Africa

HIS 106 Historical Perspectives on Justice & Inequality

HIS 127 Microhistories: A Lens into the Past

HIS 131 Topics in History of Science, Technology & Medicine
HIS 144 Reacting to the Past

HIS 201 American Civilization- From Colonialism through the Civil War
HIS 208 Exploring Global History

HIS 252 Warfare in the Ancient Near East and Egypt

HIS 254 History of Ancient Greece and Rome

HIS 256 History of Muslim Societies and Communities

HIS 264 China to 1650

HIS 269 History of World Slavery (to 1650 CE)

HIS 270 Marriage in Medieval Europe

HIS 323 History of Lynching and Collective Violence

HIS 354 Law and Society in Ancient Athens and Rome

HIS 356 Sexuality, Gender, and Culture in Muslim Societies
HIS 359 History of Islamic Law

HIS 362 History of Science and Medicine: Prehistory to 1650
HIS 364 History of Gender and Sexuality: Prehistory to 1650
HIS 366 Religions of the Ancient World

HIS 368 Law and Society in the Ancient Near East

HIS 370 Ancient Egypt

HIS 374 Premodern Punishment

HIS 375 Female Felons in the Premodern World

LLS 130 Introduction to Latin American History



